
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

07:09 AM, Tue, Jan 27
15396 Hoeger Greens, Torphymouth, CA, 37529-8415 | Williamson-McDermott ((demo) Letitia Gottlieb)  | (612) 226-
7651
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Rickie Brown
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate"]
Lawn size: 2832

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:35 PM, Tue, Jan 27
932 Lee Island, Collenestad, CA, 95554 | Dicki, Pagac and MacGyver ((demo) Keith Greenfelder)  | 337-836-8357
x2326
Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Rickie Brown
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Landscape - Install
Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

05:38 PM, Tue, Jan 27
9430 Charisse Burgs, Nedville, CA, 19774-3269 | (demo) Wilmer Swaniawski  | 140.043.2675
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Damon Goyette
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair"]
Lawn size: 932

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:25 PM, Tue, Jan 27
1937 Wilderman Gardens, Schroedershire, CA, 27415 | (demo) Ayako Kutch  | 778.662.9668 x8616
Sprinklers or Irrigation System
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Michelle Witting
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Sprinklers or Irrigation System"]
Lawn size: 738

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


